TANZANIA AFTER NYERERE

EDITED BY

MICHAEL HODD

Pinter Publishers, London and New York



CONTENTS

CONTENTS
CONTRIBUTORS
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS
PREFACE

PART I : GENERAL DEVELOPMENT ISSUES

Introduction . Michael Hodd
1 The Nyerere Years . Colin Legum
2 Planning and Management in Tanzania AM. Sendaro
3 The Nyerere Heritage AF. Lwaitama

PART II : AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT

Introduction Gavin Williams
4 A Food Strategy for Tanzania AN. Cortas
5 Household, Hoe and Nation: Development

Policies of the Nyerere Era Deborah Bryceson

PART III : INDUSTRIALISATION

Introduction Andrew Coulson
6 Industry and Development in Tanzania: )

the Origins of the Crisis Kilonsi Mporogomyi
7 Tanzania’s Manufacturing Industry Mick Silver

8 Reflections on Strategies for the Revival
of the Tanzanian Transport Sector Ngila Mwase

viii

12
19

27
30

36

51

72



PART IV : TRADE AND AID

Introduction

19 Tanzania's Trade Policy

10 Issues and Perspectives in Tanzanian
Industrial Development: with Special
Reference to the Role of SADCC

11 Aid Policy towards Tanzania

PART V : EDUCATION

Introduction

12 The Political Process and Education

13 Secondary Education in Tanzania

14 Women, Development and Adult Education
in Tanzania '

PART VI: URBANISATION

Introduction

15 The Rate of Urbanisation in Tanzania
in the 1970s

16 The World Bank Urban Shelter Projects
in Tanzania: a Partnership in Development
and Self Reliance?

PART VII : POLITICAL ISSUES

Introduction

17 Nyerere's Political Legacy

18 President Nyerere and the State

19 Tanzanian Politics Under IMF Pressure
20 Zanzibar After Nyerere

INDEX -

Contents vii

Walter Elkan
Jumaane Wagao

Kwan S. Kim
Denis Osborne

Manuel Gottlieb
Leslie Block
Kenneth King

Maura Rafferty

Debbie Potts

Anthony O'Connor

John Campbell

Tom Young
Haroub Othman
Jeannette Hartmann
Werner Biermann
David Throup

80
81

92
103

108
110

C121

128

133
136

143

155
158
165
175
184

193



