TANZANIA AFTER NYERERE

EDITED BY

MICHAEL HODD



Pinter Publishers, London and New York

CONTENTS

CO	NTENTS	·	vi
СО	NTRIBUTORS	•	viii
AC	KNOWLEDGEMENTS		x
PR	EFACE		хi
PA	RT I : GENERAL DEVELOPMENT ISSUE	es ·	
Int	roduction	Michael Hodd	1
1	The Nyerere Years	Colin Legum	3
2	Planning and Management in Tanzania	A.M. Sendaro	12
3	The Nyerere Heritage	A.F. Lwaitama	19
PA	RT II : AGRICULTURE AND RURAL DE	VELOPMENT	
Introduction		Gavin Williams	27
4 5	A Food Strategy for Tanzania	A.N. Cortas	30
3	Household, Hoe and Nation: Development Policies of the Nyerere Era	Deborah Bryceson	36
PA	RT III : INDUSTRIALISATION		•
Int	roduction	Andrew Coulson	49
6	Industry and Development in Tanzania:		
	the Origins of the Crisis	Kilonsi Mporogomyi	51
7	Tanzania's Manufacturing Industry	Mick Silver	64
8	Reflections on Strategies for the Revival		
	of the Tanzanian Transport Sector	Noila Mwase	72

PA	RT IV : TRADE AND AID		
Introduction		Walter Elkan	80
	Tanzania's Trade Policy Issues and Perspectives in Tanzanian Industrial Development: with Special	Jumaane Wagao	81
	Reference to the Role of SADCC	Kwan S. Kim	92
11	Aid Policy towards Tanzania	Denis Osborne	103
PA	RT V : EDUCATION		
Int	roduction	Manuel Gottlieb	108
12	The Political Process and Education	Leslie Block	110
	Secondary Education in Tanzania Women, Development and Adult Education	Kenneth King	. 121
14	in Tanzania	Maura Rafferty	128
PA	RT VI : URBANISATION		
Int	roduction	Debbie Potts	133
	The Rate of Urbanisation in Tanzania in the 1970s	Anthony O'Connor	136
16	The World Bank Urban Shelter Projects in Tanzania: a Partnership in Development		
	and Self Reliance?	John Campbell	143
PA	RT VII : POLITICAL ISSUES		
Int	roduction	Tom Young	155
17	Nyerere's Political Legacy	Haroub Othman	158
	President Nyerere and the State	Jeannette Hartmann	165
_	Tanzanian Politics Under IMF Pressure	Werner Biermann	175
20	Zanzibar After Nyerere	David Throup	184
IN	INDEX		